

Drummoyne J B Sharp Regatta
Sunday, 14 July 2013

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.18	SYDNEY 1	(Romola Davenport)	7	4:01.57	0.00 +0.00
2	01.24	MOSMAN 1	(Grace Galloway)	5	4:14.99	13.42 +13.42
3	01.03	CENTRAL TABLELANDS	(Samantha Pett)	2		NTT
4	01.29	BALMAIN 2	(Michaela Franz)	6		NTT
5	01.02	ENDEAVOUR	(Nikayla Atkin)	1		NTT
6	01.20	SYDNEY 3	(Ellen Towers)	4		NTT
7	01.06	LEICHHARDT 3	(Mia Caputo)	3		NTT

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.27	MOSMAN 2	(Ella Connaghan)	5	4:11.13	0.00 +0.00
2	01.26	GLEBE 1	(Jo Duncan-Nagy)	4		NTT
3	01.10	LEICHHARDT 7	(Rachel Parker)	1		NTT
4	01.21	ASCHAM 1	(Sophia Milne)	3		NTT
5	01.19	SYDNEY 2	(Genevieve Becker)	2		NTT

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP VASE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 3 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 3	
CANCELLED						

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 4 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED)					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	02.01	LEICHHARDT 1		1	3:17.60	0.00 +0.00
2	02.04	LEICHHARDT 2		2	3:28.33	10.73 +10.73
3	02.03	SYDNEY		4	3:29.36	1.03 +11.76
4	02.06	LEICHHARDT 3		5	3:34.44	5.08 +16.84
5	02.02	GLEBE 1		3	3:34.80	0.36 +17.20
6	02.07	LEICHHARDT 4		6	3:36.59	1.79 +18.99

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 5 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.03	SYDNEY		4	3:45.83	0.00 +0.00
2	03.02	LEICHHARDT 1		2	3:46.21	0.38 +0.38
3	03.07	LEICHHARDT 2		3	3:47.80	1.59 +1.97
4	03.05	ASCHAM		1	3:52.58	4.78 +6.75
5	03.08	LEICHHARDT 3		5	4:10.19	17.61 +24.36

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.17	ENDEAVOUR	(Lucas Giles)	7	4:00.12	0.00 +0.00
2	04.08	PENRITH 4	(Henry Robinson)	4	4:03.80	3.68 +3.68
3	04.10	PENRITH 6	(Bradley McGrath)	5	4:23.45	19.65 +23.33
4	04.02	LEICHHARDT 2	(Jack Message)	1	4:27.08	3.63 +26.96
5	04.15	GLEBE 2	(Flynn Benson)	6	4:43.99	16.91 +43.87
6	04.07	PENRITH 3	(Jeremy Heath)	3	4:59.65	15.66 +59.53
7	04.04	NORTH SHORE 2	(James Fasseau)	2	5:23.08	23.43 +82.96

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 7 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL				Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	04.11 SYDNEY 1 (Max Brenner)	8	3:58.66	0.00	+0.00
2	04.14 GLEBE 1 (Michael Taurian)	7	4:16.65	17.99	+17.99
3	04.18 SYDNEY BOYS' HIGH (Flidon Wang)	5	4:24.43	7.78	+25.77
4	04.12 SYDNEY 2 (Lloyd Caetano)	4	4:25.05	0.62	+26.39
5	04.16 GLEBE 3 (Matt Shields)	6	4:31.19	6.14	+32.53
6	04.05 PENRITH 1 (Andrew Tompkins)	1	5:04.24	33.05	+65.58
7	04.06 PENRITH 2 (Tim Tompkins)	2	5:25.11	20.87	+86.45
8	04.09 PENRITH 5 (Ben Hole)	3	5:38.98	13.87	+100.3

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 8 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL				Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	05.02 GLEBE 2	1	3:17.38	0.00	+0.00
2	05.07 DRUMMOYNE 1	2	3:23.10	5.72	+5.72
3	05.09 BALMAIN	3	3:24.22	1.12	+6.84
4	05.06 SYDNEY	4	3:44.73	20.51	+27.35
5	05.10 BALMAIN 2	5	3:44.85	0.12	+27.47
6	05.04 LEICHHARDT 1	6	4:03.97	19.12	+46.59
7	05.05 LEICHHARDT 2	7		EASLY	

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 9 MENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL				Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	05.12 LEICHHARDT 3	3	3:35.73	0.00	+0.00
2	05.11 BALMAIN 3	1	3:37.56	1.83	+1.83
3	05.02 GLEBE 2	2	3:39.28	1.72	+3.55
4	05.08 DRUMMOYNE 2	6	3:48.72	9.44	+12.99
5	05.17 DRUMMOYNE 3	9	3:52.65	3.93	+16.92
6	05.14 LEICHHARDT 4	5	4:00.54	7.89	+24.81
7	05.15 BALMAIN 4	7	4:17.13	16.59	+41.40
8	05.13 BALMAIN 4	4	4:23.42	6.29	+47.69
9	05.16 LEICHHARDT 5	8	4:34.97	11.55	+59.24

FOR THE : JOHN SHARP TROPHY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 10 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	06.03 GLEBE	1	3:50.62	0.00	+0.00
2	06.05 LEICHHARDT	3	4:06.71	16.09	+16.09
3	06.02 MOSMAN	4	4:13.33	6.62	+22.71
4	06.09 GLEBE 2	2	4:27.74	14.41	+37.12

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 11 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL				Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	07.25 UNSW 1 (Guy Bane)	6	4:01.34	0.00	+0.00
2	07.01 CENTRAL TABLELANDS (Aaron Simmons)	1	4:08.60	7.26	+7.26
3	07.04 NORTH SHORE 1 (Alistair Symonds)	2	4:32.84	24.24	+31.50
4	07.11 PENRITH 3 (Jeremy Heath)	3	4:49.43	16.59	+48.09
5	07.20 GLEBE 8 (Jack Craig)	4	5:00.87	11.44	+59.53
6	07.24 SYDNEY BOYS' HIGH (Tony Li)	5	5:28.11	27.24	+86.77

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 12 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL					Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	07.22	GLEBE 1	(Dan O'Toole)	6	4:25.96	0.00	+0.00
2	07.09	PENRITH 1	(Andrew Tompkins)	2	4:31.57	5.61	+5.61
3	07.07	NORTH SHORE 4	(Asher Levitt)	1	4:38.32	6.75	+12.36
4	07.10	PENRITH 2	(Tim Tompkins)	3	4:55.06	16.74	+29.10
5	07.21	GLEBE 9	(Jack Sharrem)	5	5:07.29	12.23	+41.33
6	07.19	GLEBE 7	(Michael Polkinghorne)	4	5:14.26	6.97	+48.30

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 13 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED)					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	08.02	GLEBE		1	3:16.25	0.00	+0.00
2	08.03	LEICHHARDT		2	3:22.92	6.67	+6.67
3	08.01	SYDNEY		3	3:26.04	3.12	+9.79

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 14 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	09.01	UTS		2	3:27.81	0.00	+0.00
2	09.03	LEICHHARDT		1	4:08.89	41.08	+41.08

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALICE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 15 WOMENS HANDICAP SCULL					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	17.28	SYDNEY 1	(Romola Davenport)	1	4:07.52	0.00	+0.00
2	17.47	GLEBE 1	(Ntalia Dao)	2	4:15.75	8.23	+8.23
3	17.24	LEICHHARDT 3	(Hannah Chadwick)	3	4:20.70	4.95	+13.18
4	17.30	SYDNEY 3	(Anais Alonso)	4	4:29.04	8.34	+21.52
5	17.13	LEICHHARDT 1	(Genevieve Kour)	5	4:31.62	2.58	+24.10
6	17.45	ASCHAM 1	(Honor Mijatovic)	6	4:34.15	2.53	+26.63

FOR THE : WALKER & HALL CHALICE

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 16 MENS HANDICAP SCULL					Division 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	10.56	BALMAIN 4	(James Waldersee)	1	4:09.71	0.00	+0.00
2	10.06	LEICHHARDT 5	(Sorazak Fitzgerald)	2			NTT
3	10.13	LEICHHARDT 3	(Ray Fang)	3			NTT
4	10.35	GLEBE 1	(Steve Caldwell)	4			NTT
5	10.20	LEICHHARDT 1	(Rob Morris)	5			NTT
6	10.29	NEWCASTLE UNI 1	(Conrad Bond)	6			NTT

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 17 MENS OPEN QUAD SCULL					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	11.01	LEICHHARDT 1		1	3:32.25	0.00	+0.00
2	11.03	SYDNEY		7	3:38.62	6.37	+6.37
3	11.02	LEICHHARDT 2		3	3:46.44	7.82	+14.19
4	11.07	BALMAIN		6	3:54.50	8.06	+22.25
5	11.06	DRUMMOYNE		8	3:55.79	1.29	+23.54
6	11.04	GLEBE 1		2	3:56.38	0.59	+24.13
7	11.09	BALMAIN 2		9	3:56.70	0.32	+24.45
8	11.08	LEICHHARDT 3		4	3:57.26	0.56	+25.01
9	11.05	GLEBE 2		5			NTT

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD

SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 18	WOMENS OPEN EIGHT	Final
CANCELLED		

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS VASE SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 19	WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL	Division 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins
1	13.10 GLEBE 2 (Sophie Hussey)	3	4:27.45	0.00 +0.00
2	13.02 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Alex Oossthuizen)	1	4:40.64	13.19 +13.19
3	13.11 GLEBE 3 (Marley Sheridan)	4	5:01.17	20.53 +33.72
4	13.15 BALMAIN 3 (Juliette Annand)	5	5:06.29	5.12 +38.84
5	13.23 BALMAIN 4 (Emm Sellwood)	8	5:06.95	0.66 +39.50
6	13.03 NORTH SHORE 1 (Ashleigh Lister)	2	5:18.39	11.44 +50.94
7	13.22 GLEBE 2 (Mary Fifita)	7	5:29.56	11.17 +62.11
8	13.21 GLEBE 1 (Jackie Harris)	6	5:36.16	6.60 +68.71

FOR THE : LEA INSURANCE BROKERS VASE SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 20	WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL	Division 2
CANCELLED		

FOR THE : SID SHARP TRAY SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 21	MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL	Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins
1	14.01 GLEBE 1	1	3:29.98	0.00 +0.00
2	14.04 GLEBE 2	2	3:37.95	7.97 +7.97

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 22	WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL	Division 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins
1	15.14 MOSMAN 1	2	NTT	0.00 +0.00
2	15.01 ASCHAM 1	3		12.83 +12.83
3	15.02 ASCHAM 2	5		3.12 +15.95
4	15.11 BALMAIN 2	4		2.43 +18.38
5	15.08 LEICHHARDT 1	7		3.12 +21.50
6	15.10 GLEBE 1	1		5.50 +27.00
7	15.03 ASCHAM 3	6		7.02 +34.02
8	15.16 PENRITH	8		10.83 +44.85
9	15.05 BALMAIN 1	9		1.55 +46.40

FOR THE : KAYSER SHIELD SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 23	WOMENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL	Division 2
CANCELLED		

FOR THE : GLEBE CENTENARY SHIELD SPONSORED BY : BMG AVIATION SPECIALIST INSURANCE BROKER

Race 24	MENS OPEN EIGHT	Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins
1	16.01 GLEBE 1	1	2:57.46	0.00 +0.00
2	16.04 SYDNEY 2	4		
3	16.03 SYDNEY 1	2		
4	16.06 LEICHHARDT 1	3		
5	16.09 LEICHHARDT 2	5		